STEWARDSHIP REPORT - Our Lady of Good Counsel
Weekend Date: December 26 & 27, 2020
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9,149.00
2,361.52
1,637.00
1,266.00
14,413.52

18,881.11
105.00

360.00
645.00

124.30

Second Collections
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1,755.70
10.00

Sunday Tithe (envelopes)

Sunday Tithe (loose)

Online Donations

Misa de Gallo

Total Tithing (Down 5% from previous year)

Christmas
Other Holiday Donations

Church Maintenance
Building Fund

Other Donations

OLGC School
Catholic Campaign for Human Development



