

STEWARDSHIP REPORT - Our Lady of Good Counsel

Weekend Date: December 26 & 27, 2020

\$	9,149.00	Sunday Tithe (envelopes)
\$	2,361.52	Sunday Tithe (loose)
\$	1,637.00	Online Donations
\$	1,266.00	Misa de Gallo
\$	14,413.52	Total Tithing (Down 5% from previous year)
\$	18,881.11	Christmas
\$	105.00	Other Holiday Donations
\$	360.00	Church Maintenance
\$	645.00	Building Fund
\$	124.30	Other Donations
.		
Second Collections		
\$	1,755.70	OLGC School
\$	10.00	Catholic Campaign for Human Development